
Frankie Woods McCullough Academy 
2021-2022 Staff 

`Teacher  Grade Email Address 

Mrs. Sharmayne McKinley Principal  Swilliams2@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Victoria Patton Assistant Principal  vpatton@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Shante King Secretary  sivy@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Debby Cuttino Dean of Students  dcuttino1@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Mr. S. Phillip Newsome ISS Coordinator  Pnewsome2@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Lorraine Spann Nurse  lspann@garysc.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Valerie Cundiff Behavior Specialist  vcundiff@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Ms. Gwendolyn Moliga Instructional Coach  gmoliga@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Balan/Ms. Loper Speech Pathologist  dbalan@garycsc.k12.in.us 
sloper@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Linda Elliott IEP Compliance 
Coordinator 

 lelliott@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Mr. Philip Welch  Music K-5 pwelch@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Ms. Kitty Derrick  Computer Science K-5 kderrick@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Ms. Cora Hoskins  Gym K-5 choskins1@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Kimberly Ramsey K-3 K kramsey1@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Ms. Kerry Rolfe K-1 K krolfe@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Antonia Escobedo K-2 K aescobedo@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Katelynn Parker Class 15 1st kparker-
clark@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Kendra Weathersby Class 11 1st kjones1@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Ms. Gaisha Williams Class 12 1st gwilliams5@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Cynthia Cheatham Class 13 1st ccheatham@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Ms. Karin Carey Class 21 2nd kcarey@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Ms. Lenetha Patterson Class 22 2nd lpatterson@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Saenovia Smith Class 23 2nd ssmith3@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Isley Tidwell-Muro Class 25 2nd itidwell@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Ms. Rebecca McIntosh Class 31 3rd rmcintosh@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Carrie Tinich Class 32 3rd ctinich@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Angela Steward Class 35 3rd asteward@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Mr. Robert McCrady K-4, Class 14,24,34 K-3rd  MOMH rmccrady@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Ms. Tracey Lacefield  K-3rd MOMH Para 
Professional 

tlacefield@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Ms. Rochelle Porter  K-3rd  MOMH Para 
Professional 

rporter@garycsc.k12.in..us 

Ms. Debra Howard  K-3rd  Resource dhoward@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Ms. Tina Gillyard Class 41 4th tpickett@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Ms. Karen Barbour-Walker Class 42 4th kbarbour-
walker@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Desiree Hardy Class 43 4th dhardy@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Tinon Hunter-Winston Class 51 5th thunter@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Ms. Yvonne Lucas Class 53 5th ylucas@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Jennifer Lackey Class 45, 55 4th-5th  MOMH Jlackey1@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Barbara Coleman  4th-5th  MOMH Para 
Professional 

bcoleman@garycsc.k12.in.us 
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Frankie Woods McCullough Academy 
2021-2022 Staff 

Mrs. Ragina Baker Class 44,54 4th-5th ED rbaker@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Ms. Anita Jackson  4th-5th ED Para 
Professional 

ajackson@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Ms. Heather Reid  4th-5th  Resource hreid@garycsc.k12.in.us 
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